
Modular DTIO kit circuit breaker format 1 fiber SC / APC + drop Cable G657A2
half-preco 30 meters LSOH DCA

GGM DTIO1F30MOD

Compact & functional, these preterminated drop cable kits with modular ONT are very convenient and can
be installed in only 3 steps!
Featuring gel-free easy peeling micromodules, they reduce cable preparation time and allow an easier and
faster termination.

The instructions printed on the packaging, and the integrated hand-tearable reel bring further convenience
and ease of handling.

Additionally, their eco-friendly packaging simplifies waste management on site.

An efficient, sustainable & easy-to-implement solution for your FTTx installations!

Product features

AVCP System : AVCP3
Cable color : White
DTIO mounting : DIN Rail or wall mounting
Euroclass short : Dca
Other configurations : On demand
RAL : 9016
Adapter : SC/APC with shutter
Fiber type : G657A singlemode with small bending radius

Article features

Length (m) : 30
Marking : Meter (xxxx m) GIGAMEDIA 1FO G657A2 LSZH Dca-s1a d0 a1 DROP004 SUB
week/year

ETIM 9 features

Surface mounted : No
Flush-mounted installation : No
Duct installation : Yes
Floor box/Sub floor mounted : Yes
Connection method : Engage (snap)
With adapters : Yes
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Number of connections : 1
Connector type : SC
Colour : White
Central plate : No
With cover frame : Yes
Labeling zone : Yes
Separate strain relief : Yes
Fibre routing / Cable management : Yes
Outlet direction : Downwards
Dust cover : Shutter
Device width : 18 mm
Device depth : 60 mm
Device height : 89 mm
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